i-Memory Flash Drive UE710
The UE710 provides a luxurious design with meticulous quality plus the convenience of combined Lightning and USB
3.0 connectivity. With up to 128GB capacity and a free and easy to use app, the UE710 enables effortless high speed
content access anywhere on iPhone, iPad, and iPod, plus interconnectivity with PC/Mac. Users can download the
i-Memory app, which delivers easy content management, file preview, camera roll access, Ultra HD 4K playback, and
compatibility with Apple AirPlay. It brings together advanced usability and an exquisite style, making it a very
appealing choice for Apple fans everywhere.
Extra Durable and Clutter-Free
A push-to-slide USB connector prevents the unnecessary
wear and tear that fixed and exposed USB plugs
experience. It also means the UE710 doesn’t need a cap
cover, so there’s less mess and nothing to lose.
iOS Dual Standard Support
The plug and play UE710 supports Lightning and USB
with a bi-directional design. It makes data transfer and
backup between iOS mobile devices and PC/Mac
effortless.
MFi-Certified
The UE710 meets MFi requirements and exceeds them
thanks to meticulous ADATA testing. It provides leading
quality and design, far beyond the standards of generic
expansion products.
Free i-Memory App Supports High Quality
Audio and Video Playback
Supports Ultra HD 4K video playback
Supports Apple AirPlay audio and video content with
Apple TV compatibility
Features Ordering Information
● Data exchange between iOS  Capacity Model Number EAN Code
● High speed data transfer 32GB □ AUE710-32G-CWH 4712366961364
● Easy backup and storage  64GB □ AUE710-64G-CWH 4712366961371
● Free app supports 4K video 128GB □ AUE710-128G-CWH 4712366963238
 32GB ■ AUE710-32G-CBK 4712366963207
 64GB ■ AUE710-64G-CBK 4712366963214
 128GB ■ AUE710-128G-CBK 4712366963221
Specifications
● SuperSpeed USB 3.0/Lightning
● Color: Black/White
● Capacity: 32GB/64GB/128GB
● Dimensions (L x W x H):
60.64 x 32.63 x 9.9mm (2.4 x 0.8 x 0.4in)
● Weight: 16g (0.56oz)
● Warranty: 1 year